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Brush kit
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DK 7888.612 - Brush kit for TE 8000

Cut-outs for cable entry at any position in the side panel, rear panel, doors, roof and base plate
can be attractively finished off by simply attaching the brush strip.

Features

Model No.
Product description
Benefits

Material

Bristle length
Length

Dimensions
Suitable for

Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
E-Number Sweden
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DK 7888.612
For cable entry in roof.
For simple attachment on the edge of the cut-out

Plastic carrier with brush trim
Brush strip: Plastic, UL 94-V0
Bristles: Plastic, UL 94-HB

30 mm
590 mm

Width: 19 mm
Length: 590 mm

Enclosure type: TE 8000
Width: 800 mm

2 pc(s).

0.272

0.318

96035000
4028177802155
E7282514
EC000211

27142421



