Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





DK 7888.612 Brush kit

State: 2025-12-16 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)



DK 7888.612 - Brush kit for TE 8000

Cut-outs for cable entry at any position in the side panel, rear panel, doors, roof and base plate can be attractively finished off by simply attaching the brush strip.

Features

Model No.	DK 7888.612
Product description	For cable entry in roof.
Benefits	For simple attachment on the edge of the cut-out
Material	Plastic carrier with brush trim
	Brush strip: Plastic, UL 94-V0
	Bristles: Plastic, UL 94-HB
Bristle length	30 mm
Length	590 mm
Dimensions	Width: 19 mm
	Length: 590 mm
Suitable for	Enclosure type: TE 8000
	Width: 800 mm
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	0.272
Gross weight	0.318
Customs tariff number	96035000
EAN	4028177802155
E-Number Sweden	E7282514
ETIM 9	EC000211
ECLASS 8.0	27142421

© Rittal 2025